
S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S Mon Sept 2 Labor Day
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tues Sept 3 Supt Conf Day

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Wed Sept 4 First Day of School

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Th-Fri Oct 3 & 4

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 Mon Oct 14

Tues Nov 5 Election Day/Supt Conf Day
Mon Nov 11 Veterans Day

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S Wed Nov 27 Thanksgiving Recess Begins
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Mon Dec 2 Schools Reopen
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Mon Dec 23 Winter Recess Begins
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 Thurs Jan 2 Schools Reopen

20 15 Mon Jan 20 Martin Luther King Birthday
Wed Jan 29 Lunar New Year

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S Mon Feb 17 Mid Winter Recess Begins
1 2 3 4 1 1 Mon Feb 24 Schools Reopen

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Mon Apr 14 Passover / Easter Recess Begins
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Tues Apr 22 Schools Reopen
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31 Mon May 26 Memorial Day 
20

Thurs June 19 Juneteenth
Fri June 27

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 182
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 184

27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
16 21 19

  TOTAL DAYS =

            Superintendent Conf Day          = School is closed = First and last day of school

Columbus Day

OCTOBER

16

JANUARY FEBRUARY

Rosh Hashana

  TOTAL CONFERENCE DAYS =
  TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS IN SESSION = 

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR     

JULY

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

19

Last Day of Instruction

15 21

APRIL MAY

AUGUST

Adopted:  1/18/24

SEPTEMBER

MARCH

CALENDAR            

JUNE
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